Product Guide
Vacuum Filtration
Pressure Filtration
Vacuum Pump
Solid Phase Extraction
Nitrogen Evaporator
IR-FTIR Accessories
HPLC Consumables

• Oil Free Vacuum Pump AE45s / AE75s   • 47mm x 0.45um Cellulose Nitrate Membrane FIlter Paper
• Vacuum Trap with Silicon Tube  • Forceps
How to order?
You can select Combination
Customized Assembly
Vacuum Filtration Manifold C
Select Filter Holder from
Vacuum Filter Holder A
From Page 1
Vacuum Filtration Manifold C
Select Manifold from
www.aoneengg.in 3
Vacuum Filtration
MICRO VACC
Max. vacuum : 313 Mbar / 70 kpa / 21 inch hg.
Max. liquid flow rate : 0.5L per min
Motor : 12W Brushless DC Motor
Hose barb : ¼ Inch (6 mm)
Material contact with filtrate : SS316L,
Silicon Seal, PP
Weight : 1 kg
Dimension (LxWxH) : 7 x 6 x 6 Inch
Number of branch : 1 / 3
Adaptor : 8. No Stopper, Disposable
Filter holder : MF47 Funnel , PSU Funnel
Compact Vacuum Filtration D
Micro Vacc - C1
For Mirco Filt
Disposable Funnel
Disposable Funnel
C1
Rubber Stopper
Filter Holder
Micro Vacc - C2
For Rubber Stopper
Filter Holder
C2
Micro Vacc - C3
For Disposable
Funnel
C3
Disposable Funnel
Micro Vacc - C4
For Vacuum Pump
C4
Silicone Tube
Customized Assembly
Part No Description Price
MV1-C1 Micro Vacc 1 Stage - C1 NIL
MV1-C2 Micro Vacc 1 Stage - C2 NIL
MV1-C3 Micro Vacc 1 Stage - C3 NIL
MV1C-4 Micro Vacc 1 Stage - C4 NIL
Part No Description Price
MV3-C1 Micro Vacc 3 Stage  - C1 NIL
MV3-C2 Micro Vacc 3 Stage - C2 NIL
MV3-C3 Micro Vacc 3 Stage - C3 NIL
MV3-C4 Micro Vacc 3 Stage - C4 NIL
www.aoneengg.in 4
Vacuum Filtration
Solvent Filtration Assembly
(SS Filter Holder)
Funnel : SS Filter Holder
Filtration Flask
MOC : Borosilicate Glass
Capacity : 1000ml, 2000ml, 5000ml
Rubber Stopper : (Depend on Flask Size)
Solvent Filtration Assembly
(Glass Filter Holder B40)
Funnel : Glass Filter Holder
Filtration Flask
MOC : Borosilicate Glass
Capacity : 1000ml, 2000ml, 5000ml
Rubber Stopper : (Depend on Flask Size)

FF50 Filtration Flask 5000ml NIL
Select Filter Flask Size
How to order?
You can select Combination
Standard Assembly
Customize Assembly
Select Filter Holder from
Vacuum Filter Holder A
From Page 1
www.aoneengg.in 5
Vacuum Filtration
Solvent Filtration Complete Assembly F
Solvent Filtration Complete
Assembly (SS Filter Holder)
Specifications:
• Stainless Steel Filter Holder.
• Oil Free Vacuum Pump 45s
Membrane FIlter Paper
• 47mm x 0.45um Cellulose Nitrate
Solvent Filtration Complete
Assembly (SS Duck Clamp)
• Vacuum Filter Holder Duck Clamp
• Oil Free Vacuum Pump 45s
Membrane FIlter Paper
• 47mm x 0.45um Cellulose Nitrate
Solvent Filtration Complete
Assembly (Glass Filter Holder)
Specifications:
• Glass Filter Holder
• Oil Free Vacuum Pump 45s
Membrane FIlter Paper
• 47mm x 0.45um Cellulose Nitrate
Product Code Description Price
SFCA-IC SS Filter Holder  Assembly NIL
SFCA-DC Duck Clamp Assembly NIL
SFCA-GF Glass Filter Holder Assembly NIL
Standard Assembly
Customized Assembly
How to order?
You can select Combination
Select Filter Flask Size
From Page 5
Solvent Filtration Assembly E
Select Vacuum Pump
From Page 11
Oil Free Vacuum Pump A
Select Filter Holder from
Vacuum Filter Holder A
From Page 1
Other Accessories :
Membrane Filter Paper 47mm , Forceps , Silicon Tube 1 Metre.
www.aoneengg.in 6
Filtration Accessories
www.aoneengg.in 7
Vacuum Trap Membrane Filter Paper SS Support Screen Silicone Stopper
Silicone Tube Duck Clamp Petri Dish Air Vent Filter
Pressure Filtration
www.aoneengg.in 8
 Syringe Filter Holders A
Part No Description Price
SF- 13 SS Syringe Holder NIL
SF- 25 SS Syringe Holder NIL
Part No Description Price
DS- 13 Derlin Syringe Holder NIL
DS- 25 Derlin Syringe Holder NIL
SF-13 SF-25
0.2 mL 0.4 mL
Filter size 25mm
Pre-filter size 21mm
Filtration area 3.8 cm2
Membrane Filter Compatibility
13mm
8mm
0.9 cm2
Dead volume
Pressure:
Inlet 0.68 MPa (99 psi)
Differential 0.29 MPa (42 psi)
O-ring PTFE
Connections:
Inlet Female Luer-lock
Outlet Male Luer slip
Materials:
Body and support screen SS316
Gasket PTFE
DS-13 DS-25
0.2 mL 0.4 mL
Filter size 25mm
Pre-filter size 21mm